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PETT
63
106
11
134
126
60
76
107
139
35
65
113
52
128
45

115
110
54
33
143
56
28
123

94
136

13
19

39
24
62
46
51
135
149
137
140
99
142
41
103
14

91

Classifica Ufficiosa

NOME COGNOME
Francesco  Puppi
Pietro Lanfranchi
William Boffelli
Alessandro Zanga
Paolo Poli
Marco Piazzalunga
Daniele Tomasoni
Giovanni Licini
Angelo Corlazzoli
Enrico Fornoni
Paolo Rinaldi
Davide Milesi
Alessandro Noris
Daniel Rondi
Norman Gusmini
Pablo Ayala
Pietro Mosconi
Luca Magri
Giuliano Occioni
Simone Fornoni
Martino Cattaneo
Marco Paccani
Silvia Cuminetti
Michele Persico
Davide Bettini
Fabio Carrara
Robeto Longhi
Simone Aresi
Mauro Agazzi
Marzio Bondioli
Nives Carobbio
Dario Bazzana
Angelo Galgano
Cristian Colombo
Giuliano Picinali
Luca Lanfranchi
Giuliano Noris
Maurizio Noris
Andrea Franchina
Giavanni Ma Trussardi
Silvano Bergamini
Marco Dallagrassa
Giualiano  Zanga
Giovanni Gelmi
Ivan Imberti
Marcello Bondioli
Nicola Bertocchi
Francesco Boni

VALGANDINO VERTICAL 2014

ANNO
26/01/1992
07/11/1978
16/02/1993
16/05/1990
29/07/1990
22/04/1987
09/12/1975
18/05/1967
18/06/1970
21/03/1987
26/05/1974
27/12/1964
29/05/1989
10/10/1981
19/12/1993
04/03/1978
07/02/1993
07/12/1990
01/08/1972
12/11/1989
14/12/1960
09/01/1991
29/01/1985
23/05/1983
08/09/1979
26/05/1983
25/11/1955
04/06/1989
19/05/1980
07/03/1984
12/01/1967
19/09/1978
23/09/1968
20/04/1973
30/05/1966
11/06/1987
04/04/1991
18/11/1957
3/03/1377
20/11/1961
30/07/1967
01/10/1991
15/11/1953
21/07/1994
20/09/1966
28/10/1977
24/07/1997
27/03/1965

Data: 21-09-2014

SOCIETA

Daini Carate Brianza

Sci Club Valgandino

G.S.Orobie

SCAIS 3038

la Recastello

LaRecastello/Sci club Valgandino
scais 3038

G.S. OROBIE

SCAIS 3038

gav vertova

G.S. OROBIE
SCAIS 3038

GS Orobie

SC Gromo

San Rocchino

Sci club Leffe

sci club schilpario
La Recastello
SCAIS 3038/ Atl. A.V.S.

SCAIS 3038

GAV Vertova

IZ skyracing

Gav vertova

Santi Numi Outdoor Team

Scais 3038

scais 3038

GAV Vertova

Runners Bergamo
Libero

Atletica Casazza

Lame perrel gsa ranica
GAV VERTOVA

Becco Orobico

SCAIS 3038

o O O o

Pelabrok

Sci club 13 clusone
Becco Orobico

La Recastello

La Recastello
ALTITUDE RACE

TEMPO
00:41:32
00:44:51
00:45:07
00:45:54
00:46:03
00:46:18
00:47:41
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:48:21
00:48:53
00:49:18
00:49:27
00:49:34
00:50:29
00:50:47
00:51:00
00:51:01
00:51:07
00:51:15
00:51:22
00:51:45
00:51:55
00:52:20
00:52:36
00:52:48
00:52:57
00:53:01
00:53:18
00:53:35
00:53:45
00:53:51
00:54:07
00:54:14
00:54:15
00:54:20
00:54:44
00:54:48
00:55:07
00:55:26
00:55:28
00:55:31
00:55:42
00:55:45
00:55:56
00:56:14
00:56:22
00:56:27

DISTACCO

00:03:19
00:03:35
00:04:22
00:04:31
00:04:46
00:06:09
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:49
00:07:21
00:07:46
00:07:55
00:08:02
00:08:57
00:09:15
00:09:28
00:09:29
00:09:35
00:09:43
00:09:50
00:10:13
00:10:23
00:10:48
00:11:04
00:11:16
00:11:25
00:11:29
00:11:46
00:12:03
00:12:13
00:12:19
00:12:35
00:12:42
00:12:43
00:12:48
00:13:12
00:13:16
00:13:35
00:13:54
00:13:56
00:13:59
00:14:10
00:14:13
00:14:24
00:14:42
00:14:50
00:14:55



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

118
117
77
32
66
90
47
74
61
95
122
141
121

78
49
97
69
59
26
73
53
109
42
80
88
105
100
30
92
104
38
147
43
20
81
129
146
130
102
48
89
29
40
37
22
23
12
58
17
37
138
145
83
50
72

Maurizio Pasini
Gianpietro Orsini
Antonio Ubbiali
Walter Foiadelli
Andrea Rodriguez
Arrigo Bonacorsi
Lorenzo Lanfranchi
Calogero Strazzante
Roberto Piazzalunga
Giuseppe  Carrara
Ali Perani
Stefano Cavagna
Kristian Pellegrinelli
Nicola Beltrami
Walter Valade
Fabrizio Merelli
Maurizio Colombo
Andrea Rottigni
Maurizio Perego
Marco Cortinovis
Matteo Spampatti
Silverio Noris
Matteo Magli
Giuseppe  Giorgi
Claudio Zanoli
Daniele Biffi
Marco Lanfranchi
Giacomo Flnazzi
Andrea Dorini
Alessio Canali
Simona Imberti
Gabriella Gabrieli
Luciano Campana
Loverini Giovanni
Ivano Castelli

Alessandro Zoppi
Carlo Giusep Salvoldi

Marco Suardi
Claudio Sanna
Giacomo Gherardi
Luca Lanfranchi
Paola Bonacina
Dario Dedei
Luisa Gelmi
Francesco Fumagalli
Francesco  Chiapperini
Massimilianc Citteri
Claudia Boffelli
Simone Peracchi
Fabio Capelli
Francesco Fumagalli
Giusppe Archetti
Walter Colombi
Davide Aquati
Silvano Mistri
Alessio Servalli

25/11/1959
15/09/1975
07/09/1989
22/11/1963
08/07/1984
21/10/1968
07/02/1982
26/09/1972
22/05/1992
02/11/1963
10/11/1968
26/10/1962
24/06/1992
25/03/1987
01/05/1970
27/05/1984
14/05/1966
13/04/1953
13/09/1970
08/01/1984
26/02/1988
12/01/1959
29/12/1992
06/06/1959
08/02/1967
22/09/1973
01/11/1981
16/01/1958
08/02/1973
16/07/1987
17/12/1986
03/11/1964
02/04/1987
03/09/1956
19/01/1960
03/05/1965
31/10/1969
23/11/1986
09/09/1975
16/08/1984
22/10/1991
27/08/1970
25/02/1977
26/12/1984
25/02/1978
14/03/1978
02/02/1983
17/06/1996
12/09/1988
06/08/1965
25/02/1978
05/06/1949
04/05/1981
16/12/1966
01/01/1948
16/09/1980

SC Gromo

La recastello
atletica saletti
Orezzo

GAV Vertova

Sci club gromo

Sci Club Valgandino
nessuna

Cirano domina

gsa sovere

Sci club Valgandino

scais3038

Astana

Pell e oss Monza
GAV Vertova

libero

Sci Club Valgandino
ALTITUDE RACE
Am'e cor

scais 3038

/

Sci club valgandino
ALTITUDE RACE
Altitude Race

Sci Club Valgandino
gsa sovere

ASD. Atl. Castel Rozzone
team pelabroc

la Recastello

SCAIS 3038

La Recastello
Parre

TSC

La recastello

Runners Valseriana
B

Squadra B

Altitude Race

scais 3038mar
Libera

atletica stezzano
Libero

ALTITUDE RACE

La recastello

Lame perrel gsa ranica
atletica stezzano

Gsa sovere
GAV Vertova
Bargigia tera-rosa

00:56:41
00:56:50
00:56:56
00:56:57
00:57:06
00:57:14
00:57:30
00:58:05
00:58:06
00:59:06
00:59:16
00:59:22
00:59:32
00:59:41
00:59:50
00:59:57
01:00:27
01:00:43
01:00:47
01:00:50
01:01:00
01:01:01
01:01:02
01:01:07
01:01:11
01:01:17
01:01:19
01:01:21
01:01:22
01:01:29
01:01:40
01:01:50
01:01:52
01:02:21
01:02:24
01:02:43
01:03:25
01:03:29
01:03:34
01:03:56
01:04.07
01:04:23
01:04:31
01:04:46
01:04:55
01:05:26
01:05:33
01:05:34
01:05:47
01:06:02
01:06:12
01:06:24
01:07:12
01:07:22
01:08:02
01:08:24

00:15:09
00:15:18
00:15:24
00:15:25
00:15:34
00:15:42
00:15:58
00:16:33
00:16:34
00:17:34
00:17:44
00:17:50
00:18:00
00:18:09
00:18:18
00:18:25
00:18:55
00:19:11
00:19:15
00:19:18
00:19:28
00:19:29
00:19:30
00:19:35
00:19:39
00:19:45
00:19:47
00:19:49
00:19:50
00:19:57
00:20:08
00:20:18
00:20:20
00:20:49
00:20:52
00:21:11
00:21:53
00:21:57
00:22:02
00:22:24
00:22:35
00:22:51
00:22:59
00:23:14
00:23:23
00:23:54
00:24:01
00:24:02
00:24:15
00:24:30
00:24:40
00:24:52
00:25:40
00:25:50
00:26:30
00:26:52



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

18
148
10

75
15
112
144
71
57
82
70
68
127
131
64
67
55
111
16
21

36
79

Filippo
Marco
Paolo
Flavio
Roberto
Juri
Michela
Gianfranco
Luca
Cecilia
Bortolo
Sara
Mauro
Stefano
Emilio
Giuseppe
Claudio
Lara
Marco
Martina
Davide
Cristian
Damiano
Anna

Carminati
Ongaro
Bigoni
Anesa
Toffano
Caccia
Messina
Caccia
Ruggeri
Paganessi
Albricci
Rudelli
Rota
Romano
Teli
Regazzoni
Rota
Ongaro
Magri
Cacciola
Cerea
Bertasa
Franchina
Zanga

28/04/1994
15/08/1964
09/11/1970
18/03/1978
11/12/1964
16/05/1979
23/10/1992
21/01/1983
27/01/1964
30/12/1958
05/09/1953
11/03/1990
19/12/1984
09/11/1978
09/01/1946
14/01/1960
15/02/1987
11/01/1985
25/12/1987
02/12/1985
08/03/1981
15/06/1977
28/02/1977
29/11/1990

Atl. Saletti

Iz sky racing
Pinne d'oro
Atl. C.R.A. ltaltel
La sara dira

Sci Club Valgandino
GAV Vertova

Recastello

Atletica Saletti

CRAL BANCA POPOLARE DI BG
K3<K5

ASD. Atl. Castel Rozzone
Libero

Gnoransabrache

Pfizer Running Team
BergamoAlta

Pfizer Running Team
USCB

Scuderia Ferrari
L'ultimo Runner

/

01:08:54
01:09:28
01:09:37
01:09:44
01:10:47
01:10:51
01:11:32
01:14:06
01:14:35
01:15:12
01:15:32
01:15:42
01:17:05
01:18:22
01:18:45
01:20:44
01:21:21
01:22:24
01:27:39
01:32:03
01:32:20
01:32:21
02:00:00
02:00:00

00:27:22
00:27:56
00:28:05
00:28:12
00:29:15
00:29:19
00:30:00
00:32:34
00:33:03
00:33:40
00:34:00
00:34:10
00:35:33
00:36:50
00:37:13
00:39:12
00:39:49
00:40:52
00:46:07
00:50:31
00:50:48
00:50:49
01:18:28
01:18:28



